
OPEN  1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

1 MERCEDES HARRIS JETTIN TO FRANCE 22 22 17 61

2 JESSI AUMAN MOON THE JUDGE 25  25 50

3 TORI JOHNSON MILES FROM HELL 25 22 47

4 HEATHER HOGE KMLOCKEDNLOADED 20 20

5 TRU MOST FRIEWATER REQUESTS 20 20

6 JESSI AUMAN TWISTED DERBYS JUDGE 20 20

7 AMBER PHILIPSEN REDS LITTLE DUALLY 17 17

8 BOBBI HAMILTON RALLEE FOR VICTORY 17 17

9 BAILEY GROSS PISTOL 15 15

10 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 12 12



OPEN 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

1 KAMY DACUS DAREDEVIL DON 20 25 22 67

2 ASHLEY GOVE DASH TO PERFECTION 22 17 39

3 HEATHER HOGE KMLOCKEDNLOADED 17 20 37

4 KATHY WITHAM NEWS ABOUT A GUN 20 12 32

5 BOBBI HAMILTON RALLEE FOR VICTORY 25 25

6 HANNAH TIREY SECRET CLEMENCY 25 25

7 TORI JOHNSON MILLE 22 22

8 KIM YORE ZS MAGIC MAN 17 2 19

9 TONYA HEBERT SECRETARIATS FAME 2 15 17

10 JOSEY AUMAN WOOD BE RISEN 15 15

11 AMBER HOFFMAN FAST MONEY TA FIRST 10 5 15

12 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 15 15

13 RYLEE JONES SMOOTH 7 5 12

14 HOLLI PERKINS OUR TRU DESIGN 12 12

15 RACHEL VLAEW DASHING LITTLE JESSE 12 12

16 JORDAN BAILEY QC CONTEMPT OF COURT 10 10

17 KYLEE FRANKE SHEZA SHINEY JET 3 10 10

18 JESSI AUMAN TWISTED DERBYS JUDGE 7 7

19 AMBER PHILIPSEN REDS LITTLE DUALLY 7 7

20 MELANIE NEVARES TECHNICOLOR FLAME 5 5

21 TIFFANY THOMPSON ONE SHOT ROX 2 2



OPEN 3-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

1 TAYLOR BLACKBURN BLUERIGHTPASTYOU 25 22 10 57

2 CHRIS JERDE HESA FIRST DOWN FRENCH 25 25 50

3 ALEXIS DECKER LADY 15 20 35

4 BROOKLYNN WARD JACK 20 12 32

5 TIFFANY THOMPSON ONE SHOT ROX 20 10 30

6 SARAH HUGHES FR CASH ME OUTSIDE 22 22

7 KATELYN STILL GIRL GAMBLE 22 22

8 KIRSTIE ELDER SEAGER 17 17

9 TAYA HASS NICKEL N DIAMONDS 17 17

10 JENNIFER MCCARTER RACE TO THE JUDGE 17 17

11 KATHY WITHAM JUDGE FAX A SNIPER 10 7 17

12 BRITTANY ANDERSON JUDGE SIX 15 15

13 RYLEE JONES SMOOTH 15 15

14 DANA ECKLUND HADA JAYDA 12 12

15 JENNIFER NEAL SONITAS LAST GU 5 7 12

16 STEPHANIE SCHWAGLER ONE HOT REMEDY 12 12

17 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ 6 6

18 BOBBI JOHNSON YIN MY EYES 6 6

19 QUINBY JENSEN YELLO GOLDSEEKER 5 5

20 KAMY DACUS RCA DRIFTWOOD MABEL 2 2 4

21 DESIREE STOVER CHIC THREE 2 2



OPEN 4-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

1 LEXY PROUDFIT FANCY 15 22 37

2 LIZ WILLIS JOESLADYSKIPPEDABAR 22 15 37

3 DAWN OIEN FAMOUS CATALYST 15 20 35

4 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 20 7 27

5 MARLEY COOPER NIGHTHAWKS LAJOLLA 25 25

6 JESSI PROSSER LSF CASH IT QUICK 25 25

7 ABBY TAYLOR RCA HONOR AUGUSTUS 25 25

8 MADISON BLACKBURN JUSTAHUSTLEINFORGLORY 22 22

9 ROSEMARY AYERS CB FAMOUS FINESSE 20 20

10 ALYANA ELDER FANCY 10 10 20

11 MORGAN GREENHALGH P 17 17

12 ROXY REMMERS RCA IKES SILVERBUNNY 17  17

13 STEPHANIE SCHWAGLER ONE HOT REMEDY 17 17

14 BAILEY GROSS HD 7 5 12

15 DAKOTA HARMONSON JUDGES CLASSY BENTLY 12 12

16 EMMA SODERSTROM WOODROW 12 12

17 DESIREE STOVER CHIC THREE 12 12

18 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 10 10

19 TAYA HASS SMART PEPPY JOGGER 5 5

20 ALIVIA LUSK WAYNE 2 2

21 MISSY MURPHY CRUZ 2 2



OPEN 5-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

1 PAIGE BOWEN REMI 15 22 20 57

2 HEATHER CRAWFORD JESS GROOVIN 22 15 17 54

3 MADISON BLACKBURN JUSTHUSTLINFORGLORY 25 12 37

4 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 25 25

5 MORGAN GREENHALGH P 25 25

6 SHANELLE MATHUS ZIGGY 17 7 24

7 KAITLYNN MORSE CHRISTMAS LADY 2 22 24

8 TRISHA AUMAN SW SMART CUSTOM DASH 20 20

9 ASHLEY WATERMAN MIA 20 20

10 NATASHA HATCH TWILIGHT MYSTIC PRINCESS 7 10 17

11 TRACIE SCHMITT FANCY RED PEP 17 17

12 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 15 15

13 KASSIDY AUMAN RCA DOTTYS HONOR 12 12

14 BAILEY GROSS HD 12 12

15 ALIVIA LUSK WAYNE 10 10

16 MISSY MURPHY CRUZ 10 10

17 SIRENA HAYS FIRST RIPPIN MAEDAE 2 5 7

18 ROXIE REMMERS RCA IKES SILVERBUNNY 7 7

19 TEAKA DAHLSTROM RSR LINAS COWGIRL 5 5

20 KALLI TRASK NAUGHTY PINE COUNTRY 5 5

21 TAYLOR MARTINELL ROAR 2 2


